PORTWEST

FD95 - PU Safety Wellington S5 CI FO SR
Collection: Portwest® Pro

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Mono PU

Material Outsole: Mono PU

Outer Carton: 5

Product information

The ultimate in comfort and safety. Superior flex and durability due to the
air bubble formula within the specially engineered PU compound. Your feet
will be warm in the winter and cool in the summer. Specially contoured
panelling ensures better protection in high abrasion areas. Kick-off lug
gives easy removal. Including a steel toecap, steel midsole, anti-static
elements and SRC slip rated properties. Removable footbed that is
washable at 30°C. CI cold insulation properties that meet -17°C.

Portwest® Pro

A premium range of safety footwear manufactured using only the best
materials and components. Constructed to provide unbeatable comfort,
support and flexibility, this range is designed to protect your feet in the
toughest environments.

Foot Protection Features
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection. - Excellent cold insulation properties down to -17°C

- Fully waterproof

- Enhanced tread pattern for a better traction on uneven terrain

Standards

- Additional orthopedic, washable, antibacterial, removable footbeds
ENISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S5 (FO CI SR)

with arch support and shock absorbing heel cushioning
- Cold insulation
- Protective steel toecap
- Pierce resistant steel midsole
- CE certified
- UKCA marked
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (27-Sep-2024)
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PORTWEST

FD95 - PU Safety Wellington S5 CI FO SR
Commodity Code: 6401100000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23152-02/E01-01

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FD95GNR36
FD95GNR37
FD95GNR38
FD95GNR39
FD95GNR40
FD95GNR41
FD95GNR42
FD95GNR43
FD95GNR44
FD95GNR45
FD95GNR46
FD95GNR47
FD95GNR48

Colour
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Green

Green
Green
Green
Green

Green

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
2.0800
2.1000
2.2100
2.1400
2.3140
0.2460
2.3510
2.4940
2.4830
2.6100

Cubic(m?®)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108445837
5036108445844
5036108445851
5036108346370
5036108346387
5036108346394
5036108346400
5036108346417
5036108346424
5036108346431
5036108346448
5036108346455
5036108346462

GTIN/DUN14

25036108933079
25036108933086
25036108933093
15036108834935
15036108834942
15036108834959
15036108834966
15036108834973
15036108834980
15036108834997
15036108835000
15036108835017
15036108835024




